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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     JOSEPH ZWICKEL         MaleOal        1/3    6:01       18:40
2     JACOB MONG             MaleOal        2/3    6:04       18:49
3     ALAN GRAFF             MaleOal        3/3    6:28       20:06
4     BRUCE METTS            MMast          1/3    6:44       20:53
5     CEDRIC BUCKLEY         M2024          1/3    6:45       20:56
6     MICHAEL LEITZ          M1519          1/3    6:57       21:36
7     GRETCHEN RANSON        FemOall        1/3    6:58       21:39
8     TOM GREGOIRE           MMast          2/3    6:59       21:42
9     MARK FLICKINGER        MMast          3/3    7:12       22:20
10    JUSTIN RODRIGUEZ       M2529          1/9    7:14       22:27
11    RONALD ALANIS          M4549         1/16    7:19       22:42
12    MATT MCMILLAN          MGMast         1/3    7:23       22:54
13    MOLLY GREEN            FemOall        2/3    7:23       22:54
14    WALTER LYSINGER        MGMast         2/3    7:28       23:09
15    RYAN RIVERA            M2529          2/9    7:31       23:19
16    RYAN ORE               M2529          3/9    7:31       23:20
17    NANCY SMITH            FemOall        3/3    7:35       23:32
18    SUSAN MCMILLAN         FMast          1/3    7:35       23:33
19    MICHAEL MOUGROS        M3539         1/12    7:36       23:35
20    GINA DISANTO           FMast          2/3    7:39       23:44
21    JEANNE LESNIAK         FMast          3/3    7:48       24:13
22    LISA BARNES            F3034         1/32    7:54       24:31
23    JOHANNA MACIAS         F3539         1/36    7:55       24:34
24    LAUREN EBERHART        F2529         1/18    7:55       24:35
25    JON TRAVIS PARKER      M4044         1/12    7:57       24:39
26    LAURA TORSONE          F4549         1/39    7:57       24:40
27    SIOBHAN O'KANE         F3539         2/36    7:58       24:43
28    RAMONA INGRAM          F3034         2/32    7:59       24:46
29    AMY THORNTON           F3539         3/36    8:00       24:50
30    HENRY NALLEY           M0110          1/8    8:05       25:07
31    ERIC PALMER            M1114          1/8    8:06       25:07
32    DON MITCHELL           M3539         2/12    8:06       25:09
33    CHEYENNE GILBERT       F1519          1/4    8:11       25:23
34    ADAM LAPEER            M4044         2/12    8:16       25:38
35    BOB PONTICELLI         MGMast         3/3    8:17       25:44
36    DANNY PAYNE            M3034          1/7    8:21       25:55
37    RHEANNA DIEGO          F1114          1/4    8:24       26:04
38    HUGO DEMEULENAERE      M4044         3/12    8:25       26:09
39    KATHY CHIPELO          FGMast         1/3    8:25       26:09
40    LOUISE HALL            F3539         4/36    8:32       26:29
41    MICHELLE SARMIENTO     F3034         3/32    8:34       26:35
42    MARK DEWEY             M2529          4/9    8:35       26:38
43    SCOTT PRICE            M5559         1/14    8:36       26:43
44    MIKE THUNE             M3539         3/12    8:39       26:50
45    KAELIANNA MCMILLAN     F1519          2/4    8:40       26:54
46    CARLY SNYDER           F3539         5/36    8:40       26:56
47    JENNIFER JEWELL        F4549         2/39    8:41       26:58
48    DEBRA A DONALD         FGMast         2/3    8:43       27:03
49    ANNALEE HAVILAND       F2024          1/8    8:43       27:05
50    COLLEEN KAUFMAN        F3539         6/36    8:44       27:06
51    GEORGEANNA HAVILAND    FGMast         3/3    8:44       27:07
52    KRISTINA ADAMS         F4549         3/39    8:46       27:15
53    BRIAN GREGOIRE         M1114          2/8    8:47       27:17
54    RANDALL MECK           M5054         1/15    8:48       27:19
55    MATHEW HALPERN         M4549         2/16    8:50       27:24
56    LINCOLN PALMER         F0110          1/8    8:50       27:26
57    CALEB TAVILL           M2529          5/9    8:51       27:28
58    MARK MANDERSON         M3034          2/7    8:51       27:30
59    CHIARA TORSONE         F1114          2/4    8:54       27:38
60    SUSAN CLARK            F4549         4/39    8:54       27:38
61    GREGG PROTHERO         M4549         3/16    8:55       27:42
62    JULIAN LAI             M1114          3/8    8:57       27:49
63    STEVE DONDERO          M5054         2/15    8:59       27:53
64    SON HO                 M3539         4/12    8:59       27:55
65    ANDREA MOLINARI        F3034         4/32    9:01       28:01
66    TIM ZINTEL             M6064          1/6    9:04       28:09
67    DAVE FOUNTAINE         M6064          2/6    9:04       28:10
68    ASHLEIGH SCHROERING    F3034         5/32    9:05       28:13
69    BRENDA WANDO           F5054         1/16    9:06       28:14
70    DANIELLE ROBERTS       F1114          3/4    9:07       28:18
71    FATIMAH EBADI          F2529         2/18    9:07       28:18
72    STEVE EVANS            M7074          1/6    9:07       28:18
73    EMILY TLUCHAK          F2529         3/18    9:08       28:22
74    CRISTIN LINTON         F3539         7/36    9:09       28:24
75    MADELINE WILLEY        F3539         8/36    9:09       28:26
76    DANIEL ROBERTS         M4549         4/16    9:11       28:32
77    CHRISTOPHER NEILSON    M5054         3/15    9:11       28:32
78    JAMES WEIR             M5054         4/15    9:13       28:37
79    JOHNATHAN DAY          M3034          3/7    9:14       28:39
80    HEATHER PALMER         F4044         1/33    9:14       28:41
81    DANNY GREGOIRE         M1114          4/8    9:15       28:43
82    ANNE GAULT             F4549         5/39    9:17       28:49
83    JILL NORDBY            F4044         2/33    9:17       28:50
84    LINA LEKAVICIUTE       F4549         6/39    9:18       28:51
85    IAN BOLIN              M4044         4/12    9:24       29:11
86    ANA CALDERON           F3539         9/36    9:25       29:13
87    NOAH KONDOR            M2024          2/3    9:27       29:21
88    BARBI BOZICH           F6064         1/14    9:27       29:21
89    LARA KONDOR            F4044         3/33    9:28       29:25
90    CHALENA VOLOVETSKI     F3034         6/32    9:30       29:28
91    ADRIAN VOLOVETSKI      M3034          4/7    9:30       29:29
92    ALAN GROFE             M7074          2/6    9:30       29:30
93    RAYMOND DOUCETTE       M5054         5/15    9:31       29:33
94    LEAH ALANIS            F4044         4/33    9:36       29:47
95    NICOLA HORTON          F3034         7/32    9:37       29:52
96    JOHN CHAMBERLAIN       M5054         6/15    9:38       29:55
97    JEREMY FENN-SMITH      M4549         5/16    9:40       30:02
98    OSCAR MEJIA            M3539         5/12    9:42       30:07
99    PATRICIA HACKWORTH     F4549         7/39    9:42       30:08
100   CASSIE PLUMRIDGE       F3034         8/32    9:45       30:16
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101   BRIANNA BLADEN         F3539        10/36    9:46       30:18
102   JODIE ELLIS            F5559         1/17    9:46       30:20
103   LINDA PONTICELLI       F5559         2/17    9:46       30:21
104   BRODY WHITESIDE        M1114          5/8    9:47       30:24
105   EMILY GRUBER           F2024          2/8    9:50       30:31
106   ASHLEY DEARINGER       F3034         9/32    9:51       30:35
107   JACQUELINE LEJEUNE     F3539        11/36    9:52       30:39
108   BRUCE WHITESIDE        M5054         7/15    9:53       30:41
109   CHAZ HALL              M0110          2/8    9:53       30:42
110   HOLLY JACOBS           F3539        12/36    9:54       30:43
111   THERESA DARLINGTON     F3539        13/36    9:54       30:46
112   ALBERT JOSEPH SULANGI  M2529          6/9    9:55       30:46
113   JAMES DARLINGTON       M3539         6/12    9:55       30:46
114   TABITHA JENSEN         F3539        14/36    9:57       30:52
115   MICAH JENSEN           M0110          3/8    9:57       30:53
116   DAWN MONG              F3539        15/36    9:57       30:53
117   TIFFANY BANULS         F2529         4/18    9:57       30:54
118   DARCY JENSEN           F2024          3/8   10:02       31:08
119   LINDA LYSINGER         F5559         3/17   10:03       31:11
120   BRUCE POCEOUS          M5559         2/14   10:04       31:17
121   EDWIN DELGADO          M5559         3/14   10:05       31:19
122   KINGSTON TIPTON        M0110          4/8   10:06       31:21
123   DEMELZA PENDARVIS      F2529         5/18   10:09       31:30
124   JULIANNE DEMETER-PINES F3034        10/32   10:10       31:33
125   RICK MCCONNELL         M3539         7/12   10:10       31:33
126   JOANNE MANGOS          F6064         2/14   10:10       31:34
127   KEVIN HURT             M4549         6/16   10:10       31:35
128   ANDREA JOHNSON         F3539        16/36   10:11       31:36
129   KATHY KLANDER          F4044         5/33   10:16       31:51
130   CHRISTINA COSTELLO     F4044         6/33   10:17       31:57
131   MICHAEL HILLMAN        M5054         8/15   10:21       32:10
132   MAURA MCCALLISTER      F3034        11/32   10:23       32:14
133   ETHEL KENNEDY          F4549         8/39   10:28       32:31
134   THOMAS DAVIDSON        M3539         8/12   10:32       32:43
135   ANNETTE MONTFORD       F5559         4/17   10:32       32:44
136   KYLE CHAMPION          M5054         9/15   10:34       32:48
137   ANNE LIGHT             F6569          1/3   10:36       32:55
138   ALEXANDRA INNES        F4549         9/39   10:36       32:55
139   ERIN ATHENEY           F3539        17/36   10:39       33:04
140   MADELEINE APPELBAUM    F2529         6/18   10:40       33:06
141   CHARLES NALLEY         M3539         9/12   10:40       33:09
142   NEIL SHARP             M4549         7/16   10:41       33:09
143   ASHLEY RODRIGUEZ       F3034        12/32   10:44       33:21
144   PAUL CUMISKY           M6569          1/1   10:45       33:22
145   PHI NGUYEN             F3539        18/36   10:45       33:24
146   HOLDEN SHERMAN         M3034          5/7   10:50       33:37
147   BETTY MCNELIS          F5054         2/16   10:52       33:43
148   AMANDA HOLDEN          F3539        19/36   10:54       33:51
149   KARA GRIGAS-CALIGIURI  F4549        10/39   10:59       34:07
150   SHELLY JONES KOSTER    F4549        11/39   11:01       34:14
151   IVAN TOLEDO            M4549         8/16   11:02       34:15
152   JEREMY KELLY           M3034          6/7   11:03       34:19
153   VINCE IANNUCCI         M5559         4/14   11:04       34:22
154   DEBBI HYDE             F5559         5/17   11:07       34:31
155   MARGARET WILLIAMS      F4044         7/33   11:07       34:32
156   MARK VAN EPPS          M6064          3/6   11:08       34:35
157   CHRISTA SMITH          F3034        13/32   11:10       34:40
158   BOBBY RODGERS          M0110          5/8   11:11       34:44
159   CLETE RODGERS          M0110          6/8   11:11       34:44
160   MATT RODGERS           M3539        10/12   11:11       34:44
161   CANDIE RODGERS         F3539        20/36   11:12       34:46
162   KAREN MAIN             F5054         3/16   11:12       34:48
163   MALLORY METTLER        F2529         7/18   11:14       34:54
164   MELISSA MUDD           F3539        21/36   11:17       35:02
165   LINDSEY BRESSI         F3034        14/32   11:17       35:02
166   KAYLEIGH BORDENKIRCHER F2529         8/18   11:17       35:02
167   DIANE SPICER           F6569          2/3   11:19       35:07
168   BRITNI LAVINE          F3034        15/32   11:19       35:10
169   MERIDITH HERDES        F6064         3/14   11:21       35:16
170   MATTHEW SIZEMORE       M0110          7/8   11:24       35:23
171   RAYMOND LEITZ          M4549         9/16   11:25       35:27
172   CARYS WHITESIDE        F0110          2/8   11:25       35:28
173   CHRIS STARMAN          M4044         5/12   11:26       35:30
174   TATYANA FAYNBERG       F3539        22/36   11:26       35:30
175   HALLEY SHULTZ          F4044         8/33   11:31       35:44
176   WANDA DELGADO          F5054         4/16   11:32       35:49
177   ASHLEY BAILEY          F3034        16/32   11:33       35:52
178   ANDREW ELLIS           M4549        10/16   11:33       35:53
179   KARA ZAHENSKY          F3539        23/36   11:34       35:56
180   PETE WRIGHT            M4549        11/16   11:35       35:57
181   WENDY SHORT            F5054         5/16   11:35       35:58
182   SHELBY LUEDTKE         F2529         9/18   11:35       35:58
183   CHRISTIE GARDNER       F5559         6/17   11:35       36:00
184   CELI RIVERS            F4044         9/33   11:37       36:04
185   ANDREA TIPTON          F4044        10/33   11:38       36:09
186   JUDITH GASPAR          F4549        12/39   11:39       36:11
187   LYDA TORRES LEAL       F3539        24/36   11:39       36:12
188   STEPHEN LAMBERT        M5054        10/15   11:40       36:12
189   RICHARD PADGETT        M5054        11/15   11:40       36:14
190   CHRISTIAN ANGULO       M4549        12/16   11:42       36:21
191   CHRISTINA PROTHERO     F4549        13/39   11:43       36:23
192   DENNIS MCGRATH         M6064          4/6   11:43       36:24
193   MADI HESTER            F1519          3/4   11:46       36:31
194   ERIN MULVIHILL LUKE    M3539        11/12   11:50       36:44
195   DAWN NISSEN            F3034        17/32   11:52       36:52
196   HUGO GARCIA DANTAS     M3034          7/7   11:58       37:09
197   AARIKA HYMOWITZ        F2529        10/18   11:59       37:13
198   ELIZABETH STEVEN       F0110          3/8   11:59       37:14
199   MONICA HERMANN         F3034        18/32   12:02       37:21
200   ELIZABETH RICKETTS     F3034        19/32   12:06       37:34
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201   MELISSA RUSSELL        F4044        11/33   12:08       37:40
202   VANESSA MARTIN         F3034        20/32   12:08       37:42
203   MARCI MARTINEZ         F2529        11/18   12:09       37:45
204   JESSICA WALKER         F3539        25/36   12:11       37:50
205   JASON STEVEN           M4044         6/12   12:14       37:58
206   KATIE SWANGO           F2529        12/18   12:17       38:08
207   JODY CASON             F4549        14/39   12:20       38:19
208   CHANTY SULANGI         F2024          4/8   12:22       38:25
209   CHELSIE FORS           F3539        26/36   12:25       38:34
210   ELISE REID             F5054         6/16   12:25       38:35
211   MERIA GILBERT          F5559         7/17   12:26       38:36
212   KELLEY WEBSTER         F4044        12/33   12:32       38:55
213   JESSICA LUSSIER        F3034        21/32   12:32       38:55
214   JENNIFER TUAZON        F4549        15/39   12:37       39:09
215   SUSAN RASMUSSEN        F5054         7/16   12:38       39:13
216   NANCY LYNN             F4044        13/33   12:39       39:16
217   REBELEE SEWARD         F3539        27/36   12:41       39:22
218   SUSAN SEDLACHEK        F6569          3/3   12:44       39:32
219   KIM BOULLY             F4044        14/33   12:44       39:32
220   MIRANDA PEDERSEN       F3539        28/36   12:44       39:32
221   MIKE BOULLY            M4044         7/12   12:44       39:33
222   AIMEE JOPLING          F4044        15/33   12:48       39:45
223   MARYBETH LANGEL        F5054         8/16   12:49       39:47
224   FRANCES LEONG          F3034        22/32   12:49       39:49
225   AUSTIN PICKART         M2024          3/3   12:52       39:56
226   JAPESH PATEL           M3539        12/12   12:53       40:02
227   COURTNEY HESTER        F4549        16/39   12:58       40:17
228   MIKE HESTER            M1519          2/3   12:59       40:18
229   CHRISTOPHER REMUS      M2529          7/9   12:59       40:19
230   ADELINA ALICEA         F4044        16/33   13:04       40:34
231   SHARLENE PETER         F7598          1/1   13:04       40:36
232   JOSEPH CURRO           M5559         5/14   13:07       40:43
233   MICHAEL ANTONAWICH     M4044         8/12   13:10       40:53
234   JAMES CHESTNUT         M4044         9/12   13:11       40:57
235   CAROLINE SCOTT         F2024          5/8   13:14       41:07
236   SHEENA WOOLLEY         F4549        17/39   13:17       41:16
237   PHILIP TAVILL          M5559         6/14   13:19       41:20
238   ELIZABETH MEYER        F5559         8/17   13:19       41:20
239   ANTONIO YOUNG          M4044        10/12   13:19       41:20
240   MIKIE SIMANOROK        F6064         4/14   13:21       41:27
241   GARY MARCHMAN          M7074          3/6   13:22       41:31
242   BROOKE MURAKAMI        F3539        29/36   13:24       41:36
243   KAREN VELGUTH          F4549        18/39   13:27       41:45
244   MICHAEL BOURLIER       M4044        11/12   13:28       41:49
245   ANNE REED              F4044        17/33   13:28       41:50
246   ABIGAIL BAILEY         F0110          4/8   13:32       42:02
247   ELIZABETH BAILEY       F3539        30/36   13:32       42:02
248   CONNIE PSALMANDS       F6064         5/14   13:40       42:27
249   CHIARA BRANDON         F4549        19/39   13:45       42:43
250   ANN CURRO              F5054         9/16   13:47       42:48
251   IAN NICHOLS            M2529          8/9   13:49       42:53
252   VICTORIA BURTON        F3034        23/32   13:49       42:54
253   ROSETTA HALL           F4549        20/39   13:50       42:57
254   KIM BRYANT             F3034        24/32   13:51       43:02
255   MELISSA LEE            F2529        13/18   13:52       43:03
256   ROBERT DLUGOZIMA       M5559         7/14   13:53       43:08
257   PEGGY DLUGOZIMA        F6064         6/14   13:54       43:09
258   KAREN HYMOWITZ         F6064         7/14   13:57       43:19
259   MICHAEL PSALMANDS      M6064          5/6   13:57       43:19
260   NATH LIA CRISTINA SILV F3034        25/32   14:02       43:36
261   CECILE XAVIER          F4549        21/39   14:04       43:40
262   AL TEIXEIRA            M5054        12/15   14:05       43:44
263   SARAH BARRON           F3034        26/32   14:11       44:04
264   DAGMAR CARRION         F3539        31/36   14:12       44:05
265   MIKE SKINNER           M6064          6/6   14:12       44:07
266   NATALIE OVEN           F3034        27/32   14:14       44:11
267   MICHELE PRESTON        F4044        18/33   14:16       44:18
268   MALLORY IAQUINTO       F0110          5/8   14:17       44:23
269   KATIE ROWE             F3034        28/32   14:20       44:32
270   ANDREA FENICAL         F4549        22/39   14:26       44:51
271   TRACI TAYLOR           F4044        19/33   14:27       44:53
272   DEBORAH FERRELL        F6064         8/14   14:29       45:00
273   KATHY HECKERMAN        F5559         9/17   14:31       45:04
274   COLLEEN POWERS         F2529        14/18   14:32       45:07
275   MIKE MICHAUD           M5559         8/14   14:33       45:11
276   CHRISTINE IANNUCCI     F4549        23/39   14:34       45:13
277   JOYCELYN HSIUNG        F6064         9/14   14:40       45:34
278   STACY TESSIER          F3539        32/36   14:41       45:35
279   SHANDRA TORRES         F3539        33/36   14:42       45:40
280   PHILIP FLEMING         M0110          8/8   14:42       45:41
281   MELODY KONRAD          F5559        10/17   14:47       45:53
282   DONICA IAQUINTO        F3539        34/36   14:52       46:10
283   RYAN FLYNT             M1114          6/8   14:53       46:14
284   KRISTINA PENNEY        F5054        10/16   14:57       46:25
285   KENDRA MULLOY          F5559        11/17   14:57       46:26
286   JD MULLOY              M1114          7/8   14:57       46:27
287   ERIN JUSTASON          F4549        24/39   15:00       46:36
288   KARLA MACKE            F5559        12/17   15:07       46:56
289   LISA ELLIOTT           F3539        35/36   15:09       47:02
290   CHLOE ELLIOTT          F0110          6/8   15:09       47:02
291   NYA FLICKINGER         F0110          7/8   15:13       47:17
292   JUNE BROWN             F4044        20/33   15:15       47:21
293   LINDSEY HIGGINBOTHAM   F2024          6/8   15:17       47:27
294   SAMANTHA LEVY          F2529        15/18   15:17       47:28
295   MARYANN HIGGINBOTHAM   F5054        11/16   15:17       47:29
296   STEVE ASH              M7074          4/6   15:23       47:47
297   HOLLY ASH              F2529        16/18   15:23       47:47
298   KIMBERLY PRICE         F4549        25/39   15:24       47:50
299   TRACIE NORTON          F4549        26/39   15:25       47:53
300   CHRISTY SMITH          F4549        27/39   15:28       48:03
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301   CATINA SHERWOOD        F3539        36/36   15:29       48:04
302   KIM MCCRACKEN          F6064        10/14   15:29       48:06
303   JENNY HEMOND           F4044        21/33   15:32       48:13
304   RHONDA DUNN            F4549        28/39   15:33       48:17
305   ALLISON EDMONDS POFF   F4549        29/39   15:33       48:18
306   MICHAEL POFF           M5559         9/14   15:33       48:18
307   MARTHA NICHOLS         F4044        22/33   15:34       48:20
308   SHANE ST. LAWRENCE     M4044        12/12   15:34       48:20
309   JENNY DONALUE          F4044        23/33   15:35       48:24
310   DARREN ROSS            M5054        13/15   15:38       48:32
311   DINA FLYNT             F4044        24/33   15:38       48:35
312   MASON FLYNT            M1114          8/8   15:39       48:35
313   CHARLES BURNS          M5559        10/14   15:45       48:54
314   PAMELA BURNS           F5559        13/17   15:45       48:55
315   HILLARY ORR            F3034        29/32   15:46       48:58
316   HOPE MICHAUD           M5054        14/15   15:48       49:06
317   STEVE PENNEY           M5559        11/14   15:49       49:09
318   NANCY PARKER           F4044        25/33   15:54       49:22
319   CARMEN SANTIAGO        F6064        11/14   15:56       49:30
320   SUSAN HETHERTON        F5559        14/17   15:57       49:31
321   ZACHARY PARKER         M1519          3/3   16:06       50:00
322   MIETTA BUSLTOR         M4549        13/16   16:17       50:35
323   MIRANDA DYER           F3034        30/32   16:23       50:53
324   MELANIE CALLOWAY       F4549        30/39   16:28       51:08
325   KRISTIN SOUTHERS       F2529        17/18   16:30       51:16
326   MICHELLE MCBRIDE       F2024          7/8   16:32       51:20
327   AJ SONA                F2024          8/8   16:32       51:20
328   LYNN VAN METER         F4549        31/39   16:43       51:55
329   KIRSTIE SILLETT        F4044        26/33   16:44       51:57
330   NAHIRIMAIC GONZALEZ    F1519          4/4   16:50       52:18
331   PAUL STEES             M7074          5/6   16:51       52:20
332   ISTVAN DIEGO           M5054        15/15   16:53       52:25
333   KELLY MILLER           F5054        12/16   16:54       52:28
334   VICKY HENSLEY          F6064        12/14   16:56       52:37
335   DONNA SADURAL          F2529        18/18   16:57       52:40
336   ZELDA HOLMES           F5054        13/16   16:58       52:42
337   JAIMIE JOHNSON         F3034        31/32   16:59       52:44
338   JUDY LEITZ             F4549        32/39   17:01       52:50
339   YOLANDA SMALL          F6064        13/14   17:03       52:56
340   MICHAEL GUREVICH       M4549        14/16   17:05       53:05
341   JOHN HOLECEK           M5559        12/14   17:14       53:30
342   HEIDI GRAU             F4549        33/39   17:14       53:31
343   TAMARA HOLECEK         F5559        15/17   17:14       53:31
344   CELESTE PRAMBERGER     F4549        34/39   17:14       53:32
345   JENNY MCCABE           F4549        35/39   17:14       53:33
346   KAREN HETCHLASS        F4549        36/39   17:14       53:33
347   TRINA PADGETT          F4044        27/33   17:15       53:35
348   ERIKA RODGERS          F4044        28/33   17:20       53:50
349   LISA FOSTER            F4549        37/39   17:29       54:17
350   SHERYL WEIR            F5054        14/16   17:30       54:21
351   BRIAN HETHERTON        M2529          9/9   17:36       54:39
352   KATY HETHERTON         F3034        32/32   17:36       54:39
353   TARA HEYMAN            F4549        38/39   17:36       54:40
354   CINDY DUNN             F4044        29/33   17:48       55:16
355   CHRISTINE MASKREY      F5559        16/17   17:51       55:25
356   MAUREEN WINGFIELD      F4044        30/33   17:55       55:39
357   RANDY WEBSTER          M7074          6/6   18:01       55:56
358   RAMONA SALAZAR         F5054        15/16   18:09       56:24
359   CHARLOTTE STEVEN       F0110          8/8   18:10       56:25
360   MELISSA STEVEN         F4044        31/33   18:12       56:32
361   KURT HERMANN           M5559        13/14   18:14       56:36
362   RHONDA HERMANN         F5559        17/17   18:14       56:38
363   JAMES GRIFFIN          M4549        15/16   18:33       57:38
364   SHELBY GRIFFIN         F4044        32/33   18:33       57:38
365   CHRISTINE DAVISON      F6064        14/14   18:44       58:12
366   VICKY HOPPER           F4044        33/33   18:54       58:43
367   MICHELE LANGEVIN       F4549        39/39   19:01       59:05
368   DAVID LANGEVIN         M4549        16/16   19:02       59:06
369   RANDA GAALSWIJK        F5054        16/16   19:20     1:00:02
370   CORNEL GAALSWIJK       M5559        14/14   19:20     1:00:03
371   MONIQUE FILSON         F7074          1/1   19:52     1:01:41
372   KATIE HOLMES           F1114          4/4   20:33     1:03:49
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